FIRESKI 2019 am 22.02.2019
Bezirksfeuerwehrverband

Rangliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME
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Schiiler weiblich
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SUDARIC Anna
BINDLER Pia
BROCHER Antonia
ROTH Luisa
BAUER Emma

Schiiler mé@nnlich

Damen

15

Damen

16
18
20
22
19
21

Damen
23

Damen
25

27
24

BROCHER Benedikt
PAPE Vincent
BOCK Valentin
BAUER Janus
LOMMER Benedikt

AK III

DEMETER Catherine
AK II

MIERLINGER Conny
STEINLE Christine
BINDLER Sandra
WALCH Nicole

HORN Katharina
LOMMER Sabine

AK I

RATH Sonja
Allg.Klasse
MUHLHUBER Kerstin

WITTMANN Manuela
KOCH Melanie

Jugend weiblich

28
29

SAAL Lisa
WALCH Sophia

Herren AK III

47
46
45
33

KNAPP Klaus
BROCHER Gotthard
KANDLBINDER Hugo
SALLER Rupert

22.02.2019 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen

JG Feuerwehr
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(22.02.2019/17:56)

FF Hdhenkirchen / Lk
Gédsteklasse

FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
FF Miinchen Abt. Trud
FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
FF Minchen Abt. Stad
FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
FF Minchen Abt. Trud
FF Miinchen Abt. Hart
BF Miinchen BD-L

FF Miinchen Stadtbran

FF Miinchen Abt. Hart
Gasteklasse
FF Minchen Abt. Wald

FF Minchen Stadtbran
FF Miinchen Abt. Hart

FF Miinchen Stadtbran

FF
BF
FF

Heufeld-Willing /
Miinchen BD-L
Minchen Abt. Hart

FF
FE

Wildsteig / Lkr.
Miinchen Abt. Wald

Kreisbrandinspektion
FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
FF GroBkarolinenfeld
FF Miinchen Stadtbran

ZEIT

40.
-y
44,
52,
56.

43

39.
41,
48.
56.
£19,
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48,
55.
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49.
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42.
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38.
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41.
43.

TO

20

31
03
57

21
81
10
38
36

21

58
72
38
88
56
35

95

74
13
19

24
17

65
79
56
52
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Rangliste

RAN SNR
5 41
6 34
¥ 31
8 42
9 40

NAME+VORNAME

EITZENBERGER Johannes
ROTH Andreas

DEML Wilhelm

STEINLE Norbert
SCHAUBLE Wolfgang

Herren AK II

58
48
51
49
54
52
53
55
56

OWOJoy WM

PONGRATZ Josef
BAUER Martin
SCHOMIG Ralph
EISENBARTH Dr.
SCHNEIDER Arno
GRES Robert
WITTSTADT Christian
KELLER Matthias
LOMMER Thomas

Marc

Herren AK I
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73
75
72
62
65
67
64
63
60

FROwoo-JdJoaUhd&s WN R
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HOSP Korbinian
STADLER Alois
URBAN Andreas
HAISS Stefan
SALFNER Thomas
SIEVERS Vincent
SALFNER Andreas
ENGLBERGER Alexander
KARRER Christoph
SAAL Martin
GATTINGER Andreas

Herren Allg.Klasse

86
84
92
93
87
89
78
85
80
88
82
90
76
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BERGER Bernhard
RANNER Josef

MAYR Johann

GERG Thomas

BADER Andreas
OSTLER Hannes

MAYER Maximilian
OSTLER Anton
SCHWARZ Andreas
WEINGARTEN Christoph
MACHMULLER Toni
RANNER Thomas
KANDLBINDER Andreas

22.02.2019 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen

JG Feuerwehr
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(22.02.2019/17:56)

Kreisbrandinspektion
FF Miinchen Abt. Mich
Bezirksfeuerwehrverb
FF Minchen Abt. Hart
BF Miunchen BD-L

Kreisbrandinspektion
FF Minchen Abt. Trud
Gadsteklasse
Gasteklasse

FF Miinchen Abt. Ludw
FF Minchen Abt. Wald
Gésteklasse

BF Milinchen BD-L

FF Miinchen Abt. Hart

FF
EF
e
FF
FF
B
FF
FF
FF
FF
0

Partenkirchen / L
Wegscheid / Lkr.
Wegscheid / Lkr.
Wegscheid / Lkr.
Partenkirchen / L
Minchen Abt. Ludw
Partenkirchen / L
Miinchen Abt. Mich
Miinchen Abt. Ludw
Wildsteig / Lkr.
Miinchen Abt. Mich

Garmisch / Lkr. G
Heufeld-Willing /
Wegscheid / Lkr.

Wegscheid / Lkr.

Garmisch / Lkr. G
Garmisch / Lkr. G
Minchen Abt. Wald
Garmisch / Lkr. G
Minchen Abt. Stad
Minchen Abt. Hart
Minchen Abt. Hart
Heufeld-Willing /
GroRkarolinenfeld

PF
FF
FF
FF
FF
P
FFE
FE
FE
Flk
FF
FF
FF

ZEIT

44,
47.
47.
252
56.

41.
42.
42.
43.
43.
45.
45.
46.
48.

34.
35.
3e.
36.
37 48
40.
40.
43.
48.
52.
1:15.

32
32.
34.
36.
3T
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
52
1:115
1:249.

TO

40
49
23
30
32

13
21
33
06
43
44
85
61
13

37
56
09
57
17
45
70
44
12
89
90

78
83
85
18
28
09
25
64
52
11
05
93
80

Seite 2/4
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Rangliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME

Jugend ménnlich

1 96 BERGER Ludwig
2 104 MAURER Michael
3 106 BUCHNER Maximilian
4 101 FRANK Nils
5 94 REITER Manuel
6 95 SUDARIC Dominik
7 97 THOMAS Emilio
8 99 WALCH Timo
9 102 MURR Leonhard
10 98 PLATH Basti
11 103 FINSTERWALDER Tobias
12 107 RUNKEL Samuel
Nicht am Start
13 GRES Philipp
26 MUHLHUBER Bettina
30 FRANZ Kurt
32 MURBOCK Karl
37 MAYER Otto
38 HEIMLICH Klaus
39 KEIL Christoph
50 GOLLNER Robert
59 KIEBKALT Stefan
66 WOLF Manuel
69 SEEBERG Tim
79 BRUNNLECHNER Manuel
91 JOCHER Florian
Nicht im Ziel
57 BOCK Andreas
81 MAURER Bernhard
100 FINSTERWALDER Florian
Disqualifiziert
6 GABLER Marwin
11 EISENBARTH Constantin
14 IGL Barbara
17 ERHARD Christine
35 UHL Christian
36 HELBIG Stefan
43 HORHAMMER Florian
44 SCHUTZ Michael
61 SALFNER Christian
68 HOFMANN Hansjérg
71 KLAUSNITZER Marko
77 BADER Josef
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JG Feuerwehr
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(22.02.2019/17:56)

FF Garmisch / Lkr. G
FF Partenkirchen / L
FF Hbhenkirchen / Lk
FF Miinchen Abt. Stad
FF Miinchen Abt. Alla
FF Héhenkirchen / Lk
FF Miinchen Abt. Stad
FF Miinchen Abt. Wald
FF Miinchen Abt. Ludw
FF Hoéhenkirchen / Lk
FF Miinchen Abt. Alla
FF Minchen Abt. Ludw
FF Miinchen Abt. Wald

FF Heufeld-Willing /
Werkfeuerwehr TU Miin
Kreisbrandinspektion
FF Miinchen Abt. Wald
BF Milinchen BD-L

FF Miinchen Stadtbran
FF Eisendrzt / Lkr.
BF Miinchen BD-L

FF Miinchen Abt. Stad
FF Miinchen Abt. Alla
FF GroRkarolinenfeld
FF Partenkirchen / L

Miinchen Abt. Mich
Garmisch / Lkr. G
Minchen Abt. Alla

FF
FF
FF

FF Miinchen Abt. Stad
Gasteklasse

FF Miinchen Stadtbran
BF Miinchen BD-L
FF Minchen Abt.
Gadsteklasse

BF Miinchen BD-L
FF Wefling / Lkr. ST
FF Partenkirchen / L
FF Partenkirchen / L
FF Miinchen Abt. Hart

FF Garmisch / Lkr. G

Stad

ZEIT

328
38.
38.
40.
41.
42 .
44 .
48.28
50.83
1:06.34
0 e
2:03.07

78
74
80
72
87
94
09

Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
Torfehler
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Bezirksfeuerwehrverband
Rangliste
RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME JG Feuerwehr ZEIT TO
83 BERGER Hubert 0 FF Garmisch / Lkr. G Torfehler
105 JORDE Jan 0 FF Miinchen Abt. Alla Torfehler
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